2014 WOMEN'S MIDWEST DIVISION SCHEDULE

West Ottawa High School, 3600 152nd Avenue, Holland, Mich.

Saturday, February 22, 2014

10:20 University of Notre Dame VS.
11:30 Grand Valley State University VS.
1:20 University of Dayton VS.
2:30 Grand Valley State University VS.
4:20 Miami University VS.
5:30 University of Notre Dame VS.

Sunday, February 23, 2014

9:20 University of Dayton vs.
10:30 Grand Valley State University VS.
11:40 University of Notre Dame VS.
12:50 Grand Valley State University VS.

Midwest Division Championship
University of Notre Dame, South Bend, Ind.
Saturday, April 12, 2014

12:20 1st Seed - Vs.
University of Notre Dame

1:30 3rd Seed - Vs.

Miami University

4:00 1st Seed - VS.
University of Notre Dame

5:10 2nd Seed - Vs.

Grand Valley State University

7:30 1st Seed - VS.
University of Notre Dame

8:40 2nd Seed - VS.

Grand Valley State University

Sunday, April 13, 2014

9:00 3rd Best Record - VS.

Miami University
10:15
University of Notre Dame

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is

listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Best Record - VS.

Ohio University
Miami University
Ohio University
University of Notre Dame
Ohio University
University of Dayton

Miami University

Ohio University

Miami University
University of Dayton

Game No.
2nd Seed - 1
Grand Valley State University
4th Seed - 2
Ohio University
3rd Seed - 3
Miami University
4th Seed - 4
Ohio University
4th Seed - 5
Ohio University
3rd Seed - 6
Miami University
Game No.
4th Best Record - Third Place
Ohio University
2nd Best Record - First Place

Grand Valley State University

15-0
12-5
13-6
8-15
16-2
15-1

5-12

17-4

15-9
5-0 Forfeit

10-6

26-4

15-4

14-5

12-6

11-10

15-4

6-4

| | Regular Season Final

| Final Place | Regular Season | Team |Win |Loss | Points | w | L
| | 1 | University of Notre Dame | 4 | 0 | 8 | 8 | 0
| 2 | 2 I Grand Valley State University I 3 | 1 | 6 | 5 | 3




| 3 | 3 | Miami University | 2 | 2 | | 4 | 4
| 4 | 5 (4) | Ohio University o | 4 | o |o |8
| N/A | 4 (N/A) | University of Dayton 1 | 3 | 2 |NnANA

*The University of Dayton elected not to attend the championship, while Ohio University will use
ineligible players and forfeit all of its games at the championship.




