2014 WOMEN'S MIDWEST DIVISION SCHEDULE

West Ottawa High School, 3600 152nd Avenue, Holland, Mich.

Saturday, Fe	bruary 22, 2014				
10:20	University of Notre Dame	VS.	Ohio University		15-0
11:30	Grand Valley State University	VS.	Miami University		12-5
1:20	University of Dayton	VS.	Ohio University		13-6
2:30	Grand Valley State University	VS.	University of Notre Dame		8-15
4:20	Miami University	VS.	Ohio University		16-2
5:30	University of Notre Dame	VS.	University of Dayton		15-1
Sunday, Feb	ruary 23, 2014				
9:20	University of Dayton	VS.	Miami University		5-12
10:30	Grand Valley State University	VS.	Ohio University		17-4
11:40	University of Notre Dame	VS.	Miami University		15-9
12:50	Grand Valley State University	VS.	University of Dayton		5-0 Forfeit
	ision Championship				
-	Notre Dame, South Bend, Ind.				
Saturday, Ap	•			Game No.	
12:20	1st Seed -	VS.	2nd Seed -	1	10-6
1.20	University of Notre Dame		Grand Valley State University	2	26.4
1:30	3rd Seed - Miami University	VS.	4th Seed - Ohio University	2	26-4
4:00	1st Seed -	VS.	3rd Seed -	3	15-4
4.00	University of Notre Dame	٧3.	Miami University	5	15 4
5:10	2nd Seed -	VS.	4th Seed -	4	14-5
	Grand Valley State University		Ohio University		
7:30	1st Seed -	VS.	4th Seed -	5	12-6
	University of Notre Dame		Ohio University		
8:40	2nd Seed -	VS.	3rd Seed -	6	11-10
	Grand Valley State University		Miami University		
Sunday, Apri	il 13, 2014			Game No.	
9:00	3rd Best Record -	VS.	4th Best Record -	Third Place	15-4
	Miami University		Ohio University		
10:15	Best Record -	VS.	2nd Best Record -	First Place	6-4
	University of Notre Dame		Grand Valley State University		

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

			Regular Season			Final	
Final Place	Regular Season	Team	Win	Loss	Points	W	L
1	1	University of Notre Dame	4	0	8	8	0
2	2	Grand Valley State University	3	1	6	5	3

3	3	Miami University	2	2	4	4	4
4	5 (4)	Ohio University	0	4	0	0	8
N/A	4 (N/A)	University of Dayton	1	3	2	N/A	N/A

^{*}The University of Dayton elected not to attend the championship, while Ohio University will use ineligible players and forfeit all of its games at the championship.